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1.) Company:   Ames Construction, Inc. 

Contact:  Thomas Flick, P.E. 

Phone:   303-363-1000 

Cell:   303-882-1949 

Email:   tomflick@amesco.com 

Address:  Attn: Thomas Flick 

Ames Construction, Inc. 

   18450 E 28th Ave 

   Aurora, CO 80011 

---------------------------------------------------------------- 

2.)  Company:   R.E. Monks Construction  

Phone:   719-495-3621 

Contact:  Jason Greer 

Email:   Jason.greer@remonks.com 

Alt. Contact: George Wehner 

Alt. Email: George.wehner@remonks.com 

Address: Attn: Jason Greer 

R.E. Monks Construction 

   8355 Vollmer Rd. 

   Colorado Springs, CO 80908 

---------------------------------------------------------------- 

3.)  Company:   PRR  

Phone:   206-462-6384 

Contact:  Jennifer Lynch 

Email:   jlynch@prrbiz.com 

Address: Attn: Jennifer Lynch 

PRR, Inc. 

   1501 4th Ave Ste 550 

   Seattle, WA 98101 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

4.) Company:   Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Co, LLC 

Phone:   801-680-5369 

Contact:  Brandon Squire, P.E. Project Manager 

Email:   bsquire@wadsco.com 

Address: Attn: Brandon Squire 

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Co, LLC 

   166 East 14000 South,  

   Suite 200 

   Draper,  UT 84020 
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5.) Company:   URS 

Contact:  Heather Paddock, PE 

Phone:   719-533-7850 

Cell:  719-425-1453 

Email:   heather.paddock@urs.com 

Address: Attn: Heather Paddock 

URS Corporation 

   9960 Federal Dr, Suite 300 

   Colorado Springs, Co 80921 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

6.)  Company:   Martin Marietta Materials 

Contact:  Nick Guerra, Estimator 

Phone:   719-499-3995 

Email:   nick.guerra@martinmarietta.com 

Address: Attn: Nick Guerra 

Martin Marietta Materials 

   615 Santa Fe Drive 

   Pueblo, CO 81006 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

7.) Company:   Castle Rock Construction Company, LLC 

Contact:  Ralph Bell 

Phone:   303-688-6611 

Cell:  303-880-1883 

Email:   rbell@crccllc.com 

Address: Attn: Ralph Bell 

Castle Rock Construction Company, LLC 

   6374 South Racine Circle 

   Centennial, CO 80111 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

8.) Company:   CEI 

Contact:  Ron Green  

Phone:   303-562-2000 

Email:   rgreen@ceiconstructors.com 

Address: Attn: Tim Masters 

CEI  

   2027 W. Colfax Ave.  

   Denver CO, 80204 
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9.) Company:   IHC 

Contact:  Jim Randall 

Phone:   303-790-9100 

Email:   randallj@ihcquality.com 

Address: Attn: Jim Randall 

IHC 

   7135 S. Tucson Way 

   Englewood, CO 80112 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

10.) Company:   Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 

Contact:  Paul Sook 

Phone:   316-641-4035 

Email:   paul.sook@wildcatconstruction.com 

Address: Attn: Paul Sook 

   Wildcat Construction Co. Inc. 

   3219 West May 

   Wichita, KS 67213 

Alt. Contact: Randy Smith 

Alt. Phone:  719-550-1008 

Alt. Email:  randy.smith@wildcat.net 

Alt. Address: Attn: Randy Smith 

Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 

   435 Troy Hill Road 

   Colorado Springs, CO 80916 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

11.) Company:   Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mountain District Inc. 

Contact:  James Melvin, Chief Estimator 

Phone:   970-529-2108 

Email:   james.melvin@skanska.com 

Address: Attn: James Melvin 

Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mountain District Inc.  

   P.O. Box 1660 

   22419 Road G 

   Cortez, Co 81321 
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12.) Company:   Rocky Mountain Materials and Asphalt Inc. 

Contact:  Terry Redford, Project Manager 

Phone:   719-473-3100 

Cell:  719-492-3502 

Email:   terryr@rmmaterials.com 

Address: Attn: Terry Redford 

Rocky Mountain Materials and Asphalt Inc. 

   1910 Rand Ave. 

   COS, CO 80906 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

13.) Company:   CH2M Hill 

Contact:  Brian J Ruby 

Phone:   720-286-2242 

Email:   Brian.Ruby@ch2m.com 

Address: Attn: Brian Ruby 

CH2M Hill 

   9191 Jamaica Street 

   Englewood, CO 80112 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

14.) Company:   Graham 

Contact:  Greg Ritke, Civil Operations Manager 

Phone:   206-729-8844 

Email:   gregr@grahamus.com 

Address: Attn: Greg Ritke 

Graham Contracting Ltd. 

   9709 Third Avenue 

   Seattle, WA 98115   

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

15.) Company:   Hamilton Construction Company 

Contact:  Neal A Spoon, PE 

Phone:   541-746-2426 

Email:   nspoon@hmail.com 

Address: Attn: Neal A. Spoon 

Hamilton Construction Company 

PO Box 659 

Springfield, OR 97477 
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16.)  Company:   Felsburg, Holt and Ullevig 

Contact:  Robert G. Refvem, PE 

Phone:   303-721-1440 

Email:   rob.refvem@fhueng.com 

Address: Attn: Robert G. Refvem 

Felsburg, Holt and Ullevig 

6300 S. Syracuse Way, Ste 600 

Centennial, CO 80122 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

17.)  Company:   Huitt-Zollars, Inc. 

Contact:  Steven E. Simmons, PE 

Phone:   512-231-1119 

Cell:  512-695-5526 

Email:   ssimmons@huitt-zollars.com 

Address: Attn: Steven E. Simmons 

Huitt-Zollars, Inc. 

3701 Executive Center Drive, Suite 101 

Austin, TX 78731-1651 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

18.) Company:   J.D. Abrams L.P. 

Contact:  Julian Summers, PE 

Phone:   512-322-4047 

Email:   jsummers@jdabrams.com 

Address: Attn: Julian Summers 

J.D. Abrams L.P. 

111 Congress Avenue, Suite 2400 

Austin, TX 78701 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

19.) Company:   Rocky Mountain Signing 

Contact:  Pat Tryon 

Phone:   303-840-9877 

Email:   pat.tryon@team-rms.com 

Address: Attn: Pat Tryon 

   Rocky Mountain Signing 

   10335 S. Progress Way 

   Parker, CO 80134 

  

mailto:rob.refvem@fhueng.com
mailto:ssimmons@huitt-zollars.com
mailto:jsummers@jdabrams.com
mailto:pat.tryon@team-rms.com


I-25 North DB Project: Letter of Interest Responders                May 4, 2012 

 

Page 6 of 12 
 

20.) Company:   American Civil Constructors 

Contact:  Jody Randall 

Phone:   303-730-4504 

Email:   JRandall@accbuilt.com 

Address: Attn: Jody Randall 

   American Civil Constructors 

   4901 S. Windermere St. 

   Littleton, CO 80120 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

21.) Company:   SEMA Construction 

Contact:  Larry Walsh 

Phone:   303-627-2600 

Email:   lwalsh@semaconstruction.com 

Address: Attn: Larry Walsh 

  SEMA Construction 

  7353 S. Eagle Street 

  Centennial, CO 80112 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

22.) Company:   Matrix Design Group, Inc.  

Contact:  Ken Conyers, PE 

Phone:   719-744-0300 

Cell:  719-252-4027 

Email:   ken_conyers@matrixdesigngroup.com 

Address: Attn: Ken Conyers, PE 

  Matrix Design Group 

  2435 Research Parkway, Suite 300 

  Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

23.) Company:   Lawrence Construction Company  

Contact:  Michael Rachubinski 

Phone:   303-791-5642 

Email:   MRachubinski@Lawrence-Construction.com 

Address: Attn: Mike Rachubinski 

  Lawrence Construction Company 

  9002 N. Moore Rd. 

  Littleton, CO 80125 
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24.) Company:   AECOM Technical Services Inc.  

Contact:  R.A. Plummer, PE 

Phone:   303-376-2939 

Email:   RA.Plummer@aecom.com 

Address: Attn: R.A. Plummer, PE 

  AECOM Technical Services Inc. 

  717 17th Street, Suite 2600 

  Denver, CO 80202 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

25.) Company:   Wadsworth Brothers 

Contact:  Ashford Galbreath 

Phone:   801-608-3203 

Email:   ashford@wadsbro.com 

Address: Attn: Ashford Galbreath 

  Wadsworth Brothers Construction 

  1350 E. Draper Parkway 

  Draper, UT 84020 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

26.) Company:   Flatiron Constructors 

Contact:  Tony Breinholt 

Phone:   801-692-2706 

Cell:  801-879-9187 

Email:   tbreinholt@flatironcorp.com 

Address: Attn: Tony Breinholt 

  Flatiron Constructors 

  195 East 600 South 

  American Fork, UT 84003 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

27.) Company:   Collins Engineering Inc.  

Contact:  Bryant Walters 

Phone:   303-447-0090 

Email:   bwalters@collinsengr.com 

Address: Attn: Bryant Walters 

  Collins Engineering Inc. 

  4875 Pearl East Circle, Suite 201 

  Boulder, CO 80301 
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28.) Company:   Wilson and Company 

Contact:  Mark Scholfield 

Phone:   303-297-2976 

Email:   mark.scholfield@wilsonco.com 

Address: Attn: Mark Scholfiled, PE 

  Wilson and Company 

  999 18th Street, Suite 2600 

  Denver, CO 80202 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

29.) Company:   David Evans and Associates, Inc. 

Contact:  Ridley Moorman 

Phone:   720-225-4691 

Email:   mxrm@deainc.com 

Address: Attn: Ridley Moorman, PE 

  David Evans and Associates, Inc. 

  1331 17th Street, Suite 900 

  Denver, CO 80202 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

30.) Company:   TSH 

Contact:  Fred Holderness 

Phone:   303-771-6200 

Email:   fred.holderness@tshengineering.com 

Address: Attn: Fred Holderness 

  Tsiouvaras Simmons Holderness, Inc. 

  5690 DTC Boulevard, Level 3, Suite 345W 

  Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

31.) Company:   Nolte Vertical 5 

Contact:  John Radcliffe 

Phone:   719-268-8500 

Email:   john.radcliffe@nv5.com 

Address: Attn: John Radcliffe 

  Nolte Vertical 5 

  1975 Research Parkway, Suite 165 

  Colorado Springs, CO 80920 
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32.) Company:   Kiewit Infrastructure Group 

Contact:  Mike McDonald 

Phone:   303-979-9330 

Cell:  719-491-3654 

Email:   mike.mcdonald@kiewit.com 

Address: Attn: Mike McDonald 

  Kiewit Infrastructure Group 

  7926 S. Platte Canyon Rd, 

  Littleton, CO 80128 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

33.) Company:   Architecture PML, Inc. 

Contact:  Linda Margaret Purcell 

Phone:   303-997-6686 

Email:   linda@archpml.com 

Address: Attn: Linda Margaret Purcell 

  Architecture PML, Inc. 

  133 W. 10th Avenue 

  Denver, CO 80204 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

34.) Company:   Benesch 

Contact:  Jim Heckman 

Phone:   303-771-6868, ext. 311 

Email:   JHeckman@benesch.com 

Address: Attn: Jim Heckman 

  Alfred Benesch & Company 

  7951 E. Maplewood Ave., Suite 122 

  Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

35.) Company:   Kleinfelder 

Contact:  William (Bill) J. Barreire 

Phone:   719-632-3593 

Email:   wbarreire@kleinfelder.com 

Address: Attn: William Barreire 

  Kleinfelder West, Inc. 

4815 List Drive, Unit 115 

Colorado Springs, CO 80919 
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36.) Company:   Hedricks and Associates 

Contact:  Richard A Hedrick, PE 

Phone:   303-798-9445 

Email:   RHedrick@HedrickLLC.com 

Address: Attn: Richard Hedrick, PE 

  Hedrick and Associates 

2455 West Main Street 

Littleton, CO 80120 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

37.) Company:   Aztec Engineering 

Contact:  Mike Riggs 

Phone:   720-708-4176 

Email:   mriggs@aztec.us 

Address: Attn: Mike Riggs, PE 

  Aztec Engineering/TYPSA USA 

6000 E Evans Ave., #1-428 

Denver, CO 80222 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

38.) Company:   Hamon Contractors, Inc. 

Contact:  Thomas O. Evered 

Phone:   303-297-0340 

Cell:  303-296-9601 

Email:   tevered@hamoncontractors.com 

Address: Attn: Thomas O. Evered, General Manager 

  Hamon Contractors, Inc. 

5670 Franklin Street 

Denver, CO 80216 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

39.) Company:   Kraemer 

Contact:  Tim Maloney 

Phone:   303-688-7500 

Email:   tmaloney@edkraemer.com 

Address: Attn: Tim Maloney, Vice President, Colorado Region 

  Edward Kraemer & Sons, Inc.  

900 West Castleton Rd, Suite 220 

Castle Rock, CO 80109 
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40.) Company:   W. W. Clyde & Co. 

Contact:  Jeff Cochran 

Phone:   801-633-6679 

Email:   jcochran@wwclyde.net 

Address: Attn: Jeff Cochran 

  W. W. Clyde & Co. 

302 West 5400 South, Suite 100 

Murray, UT 84107 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

41.) Company:   Atkins 

Contact:  Jeff Kullman, PE 

Phone:   303-221-7675 

Email:   jeff.kullman@atkinsglobal.com 

Address: Attn: Jeff Kullman, PE 

  Atkins NA 

4601 DTC Boulevard, Suite 700 

Denver, CO 80237 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

42.) Company:   CA Group, Inc. 

Contact:  Chad Anson, PE 

Phone:   702-685-5945 (ext. 13) 

Cell:  702-338-9454 

Email:   chad.anson@c-agroup.com 

Address: Attn: Chad Anson, PE 

  CA Group, Inc. 

2785 S. Rainbow Boulevard 

Las Vegas, NV 89146 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

43.) Company:   Shimmick Construction 

Contact:  Lanford B. Pritchett 

Phone:   510-390-5716 

Email:   lpritchett@shimmick.com 

Address: Attn: Lanford B. Pritchett 

  Shimmick Construction 

8201 Edgewater Drive, Suite 202 

Oakland, CA 94621 
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44.) Company:   Sky To Ground LLC 

Contact:  Nanci Kerr, President 

Phone:   303-592-1122 

Cell:   303-472-7870 

Email:   nkerr@skytoground.com 

Address: Attn: Nanci Kerr, President 

  Sky to Ground LLC 

1550 Larimer St, Suite 605 

Denver CO, 80202 
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